DONATION FORM

Yes! I want to support the pro-life projects of the Shelby County Chapter, TRL as follows: \$200\$100\$75\$50\$25OTHER Please make your check payable to: Shelby County Chapter, TRL and mail to: P. O. Box 1451 - Cordova, TN 38088 Because we seek to pass pro-life legislation, contributions payable to Shelby County Chapter, TRL are not tax-deductible.	To give a	donation by c	heck, please	e complete t	he following	form:	
Please make your check payable to: Shelby County Chapter, TRL and mail to: P. O. Box 1451 - Cordova, TN 38088 Because we seek to pass pro-life legislation, contributions payable to Shelby County	Yes! I wa follows:	ant to support	the pro-life	projects of	the Shelby C	County Chapter, '	TRL as
1451 - Cordova, TN 38088 Because we seek to pass pro-life legislation, contributions payable to Shelby County	\$200	\$100	\$75	\$50	\$25	OTHER	
	1451 - Co Because v	rdova, TN 380 we seek to pas	o88 s pro-life leg	gislation, co	• •		

To give a donation which is deductible for tax purposes, please complete the above form and make your check payable to: **Tennessee Right to Life Education Fund** and mail to: Shelby County Chapter, TRL, P. O. Box 1451, Cordova, TN 38088.